AC SERVO DRIVES
SIGMA-7 SERIES
 EN
DE
Savings through Performance
Safety in Motion
Enhanced Vibration Suppression
Simplify your Life with the Sigma-7

*2.  The rated output is 2.4 kW if you combine the SGM7G-30A with the SGD7S-200A.
17
Model Designations 200 V
3rd digit - Power Supply Voltage
Code Specification
A 200 VAC
5th digit - Design Revision Order
Code Specification
A
SGM7A - 01
Sigma-7 Series
Servomotors:
SGM7A
A 2A7 1
Rotary Servomotors
1st + 2nd digit - Rated Output
Code Specification
03 300 W
05 450 W
09 850 W
13 1.3 kW
20 1.8 kW
30 2.9 kW*
44 4.4 kW
55 5.5 kW
75 7.5 kW
1A 11 kW
1E 15 kW
3rd digit - Power Supply Voltage
Code Specification
A 200 VAC
5th digit - Design Revision Order
Code Specification
A
6th digit - Shaft End
Code Specification
2 Straight without Key
0.45 kW
1.8 kW
2.9 kW
6
Straight shaft with
key and tap
0.85 kW
1.3 kW
SGM7G - 03
Sigma-7 Series
Servomotors:
SGM7G
A 2A7 1
4th digit - Serial Encoder
Code Specification
7 24-bit absolute
F 24-bit incremental
A 7 1SGM7J - 01
Sigma-7 Series
Servomotors:
SGM7J
2A
3rd digit - Power Supply Voltage
Code Specification
A 200 VAC
5th digit - Design Revision Order
Code Specification
A
4th digit - Serial Encoder
Code Specification
7 24-bit absolute
F 24-bit incremental
4th digit - Serial Encoder
Code Specification
7 24-bit absolute
F 24-bit incremental